
PRICE 

$1250:00 

$1250:00 

$1250:00 

$1250:00 

Sub Total 

Discount 

$1250:00 

$1250:00 

$1250:00 

$1250:00 

$1250:00 

info@aveseena.com  |   www.aveseena.com 

2023 © Copyright AveSeena  All Rights Reserved 

WHOLESALE PRICING LIST 

CUSTOMER INFORMATION 
Name:  
Address: 

Email: 

ORDER DETAILS 
Order #:  
Order date:

Ship date: 

WELLNESS CANDLES 

PRODUCT UPC SKU SIZE 
WHSLE 
PRICE 

MSRP MOQ 
ORDER 

QUANTITY 
TOTAL 

CRUEL SAINT 867723000362 ACSC1 8 oz $25 $49 6 

NEROLI MADELEINE 867723000379 ANMC2 8 oz $25 $49 6 

CASHMERE COCOA 867723000393 ACCC3 8 oz $25 $49 6  

DÉSIR CHARNEL 867723000386 ADCC4 8 oz $25 $49 6 

WELLNESS TRIO SET 860008779236 MCT100 2.4 oz each $35 $69 6 

SUBTOTAL  

TAXES (TBD) 

SHIPPING (TBD) 

ORDER TOTAL 

First Order: The initial order must meet a Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) of 6 units per SKU. Additionally, for every SKU ordered 

with an MOQ of 6, 1 tester unit will be provided. 

Subsequent Orders: For all following orders, the MOQ is reduced to 3 units per SKU. 

 ORDER NOTES: 
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